Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2026
Dordrecht, 7- - 8-3-2026

Event 16 Men, 100m manikin carry with fins YOB 1928 - 2011
8-3-2026 - 15:42 Results
Points: FINA 2021
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Masters 50+
1. BROWNE David 72  Sint Jan Berchmans Reddings Club1:13.99
Masters 30+
1. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:01.91
2. VAN DE GOOR Guus 77  Reddingbrigade Echt 1:06.72
3. JAMBE Nicolas 90 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:08.22
4. JAAX Markus 78 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:11.37
5. DE VRIES Rik 91  RB Dordrecht 1:20.06
6. SHINN Ryan 80 RB Amsterdam 1:20.90
7. ETTINGER Vincent 94  Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade 1:29.29
Junioren
1. CLAERHOUT Bas 08 North Sea Lifeguards 48.17
2. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 50.03
3. MEDENTSEV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 52.76
4. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 53.31
5. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 54.22
6. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.54.33
7. VORDERBRUEGGEN Heiner 09 DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov  54.96
8. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 56.00
9. BRAUN Ben 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 56.05
10. HEYLEN Daan 09 RB Dordrecht 56.50
11. PETIT Tom 08  Swimming Team St-Hubert 57.06
12. BARON Erik 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 57.12
13. HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 57.93
14. NIETEN Rasmus 11  DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 59.04
15. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 59.06
16. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 59.40
17. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingbrigade Echt 59.61
18. RUETZ Fabian 11 DLRG Stadtkyll 59.62
19. VAN DER VOORT Flor 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw  1:00.21
20. MERTENS Simeon 11  Rctal 1:00.49
21. FRANKE Piet 11 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:00.85
22. HOELSCHER Leo 10 DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck 1:01.19
23. KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:01.40
24. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach 1:01.66
25. TITZE Johannes 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 1:02.62
26. SCHILDHAUER Timo 11 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:02.76
27. KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:03.55
28. LANGGUTH Leon 11  Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:03.66
29. KAETHE Darin 11 DLRG Luckenwalde e V 1:03.72
30. HEIDRICH Luis 11 DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov 1:04.13
31. KUHLMANN Mika 10 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 1:04.14
32. CIUBOTARIU Alexandru 10 Rctal 1:04.22
33. BRODES Henry 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:04.48
34. CONSOLINI Noe 08  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:05.98
35. SCHAEDLICH Paul 08 Team Saar 1:06.04
36. REMACLE Glenn 10  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:06.72
37. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1:07.59
38. KRANENBURG lain 10 RB Dordrecht 1:08.63
39. DEYLITZ Narvik 10 DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankowl:08.71
40. GROSSEROHDE Johannes 11 DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov 1:09.20
41. STRIJIBIS Thijmen 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:09.86
42. VAN LEEUWEN Siem 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:10.01
43. KEHR Johannes 09 DLRG Vallendar 1:10.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht

8-3-2026 16:36 - Page 1



Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2026
Dordrecht, 7- - 8-3-2026

Event 16, Boys, 100m manikin carry with fins, Junioren

Rank

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

DIETZ Max
WAAGMEESTER Jeftha
DEKKERS Germen
HUYSMANS Bernd
PANTEN Justus
LUKE BOEVERE de
LOUWS Morrison
DITTNER Malte
GOUDRIAAN Joris
KNOUPS Julian
VORNHOLZ Max
VERMEIJ Thijmen
VAN DE WEG Tijn
BOSS Luca

Senioren

CROES Matisse
MEERTEN Jack
WOHLERS Paul
VINZ Maximilian

VAN GRIEKEN Rob
BOCKSTAELE Shean
LANGER Noel
KNUTS Aiko
KUIPHOF Robin
HONOLD Steffen
THUMM Fabian
ROEMEN Yves
OPITZ Dorian

GERTS Tygo
LEINEWEBER Florian
PETIT Nathan

VAN DER BEEK Jason
GROSS Paul

VAN DAM Timo
JANSSEN Nathan
VAN STRYDONCK Maarten
RUDORF Fabian

DE SMEDT Lander
HOBUS lwan
MEERTEN John
HOBBEL Kevin
LANGGUTH Lukas
RUF Christian
WINTER Bendix

VAN DE BAAN Koen
VAN LEEUWEN Tygo
DE CUYPER Gust
WEEKERS Yord
TARIN Noel
BOOMERS Timo
VAN DE HEIJDEN Menno
HOUTVAST Stan
VAN DIJK Douwe
KLOTZ Florian
BAKHUYZEN Boaz
HARKES Nick
REMACLE Quentin
VAN LEEUWEN Niels
HARKES Dave

YB

09
10
10
08
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
09
09

06
97
04
05
03
01
06
06
03
99
99
06
06
07
07
07
04
01
06
04
06
05
06
01
97
97
07
04
06
00
07
07
02
05
06
97
05
00
06
05
05
05
06
07

Time
Team Saar 1:11.11
RB Dordrecht 1:13.27

Amersfoort Lifesaving & Oceanracinl:13.64
Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:14.46
DLRG Vallendar 1:15.20
Amersfoort Lifesaving & Oceanracinl:17.71
Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:20.42
DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow1:23.12

RB Dordrecht 1:24.23
RB Heytse 1:24.42
DLRG Beckum-Lippetal 1:24.44

Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade 1:29.07

RB Amsterdam 1:29.93
RB 'De Breuly', Zevenaar 1:32.40
Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 48.31
Reddingbrigade Echt 48.46
DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 48.52
DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 48.66
Goudse Reddings Brigade 48.70
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 49.46

DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov  49.64
Lifesaving Club Leuven 51.05
RB Dordrecht 51.33
DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov 52.37
DLRG Bruehl 52.45
Reddingbrigade Echt 52.75

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow 53.11

Goudse Reddings Brigade 53.87
DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 54.34
Swimming Team St-Hubert 54.64
Reddingbrigade Echt 55.14
DLRG Hochneukirch 55.22
Goudse Reddings Brigade 55.82
RB Dordrecht 56.27
Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 56.72

DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse €56.79

Rctal 57.51
RB Heytse 57.55
Reddingbrigade Echt 57.65
Reddingbrigade Echt 57.66
Bezirk Kelsterbach 57.74

DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse €57.79
DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov  58.32
Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade  59.36
Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:00.02
Rctal 1:01.46
Reddingbrigade Echt 1:01.86
DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse1:03.34
Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade 1:04.50

RB Amsterdam 1:05.23
Reddingbrigade Echt 1:06.28
NLD defensie team 1:06.36

DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach 1:09.94
Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade 1:11.55
Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade 1:14.17
Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:14.69
RB Dordrecht 1:15.52
Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade 1:24.52

Pts

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht

8-3-2026 16:36 - Page 2



