



Event 16  
8-3-2026 - 15:42

Men, 100m manikin carry with fins

YOB 1928 - 2011  
Results

Points: FINA 2021

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
<b>Masters 50+</b>						
1.	BROWNE David	72	Sint Jan Berchmans Reddings Club	<b>1:13.99</b>		
<b>Masters 30+</b>						
1.	VAN LOENEN Stefan	84	Goudse Reddings Brigade	<b>1:01.91</b>		
2.	VAN DE GOOR Guus	77	Reddingbrigade Echt	<b>1:06.72</b>		
3.	JAMBE Nicolas	90	Swimming Team St-Hubert	<b>1:08.22</b>		
4.	JAAX Markus	78	DLRG Stadtkyll	<b>1:11.37</b>		
5.	DE VRIES Rik	91	RB Dordrecht	<b>1:20.06</b>		
6.	SHINN Ryan	80	RB Amsterdam	<b>1:20.90</b>		
7.	ETTINGER Vincent	94	Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade	<b>1:29.29</b>		
<b>Junioren</b>						
1.	CLAERHOUT Bas	08	North Sea Lifeguards	<b>48.17</b>		
2.	MICHAEL Devin Gordon	08	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	<b>50.03</b>		
3.	MEDENTSEV Yaroslav	09	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>52.76</b>		
4.	VAN ASTEN Dieter	09	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	<b>53.31</b>		
5.	JANSSEN Nicolas	08	Liege Sauvetage Club	<b>54.22</b>		
6.	DOLL Florian	09	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e	<b>54.33</b>		
7.	VORDERBRUEGGEN Heiner	09	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov	<b>54.96</b>		
8.	VAN DEN DOOL Seth	08	Goudse Reddings Brigade	<b>56.00</b>		
9.	BRAUN Ben	09	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	<b>56.05</b>		
10.	HEYLEN Daan	09	RB Dordrecht	<b>56.50</b>		
11.	PETIT Tom	08	Swimming Team St-Hubert	<b>57.06</b>		
12.	BARON Erik	10	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	<b>57.12</b>		
13.	HUERTA Joel	09	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>57.93</b>		
14.	NIETEN Rasmus	11	DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck	<b>59.04</b>		
15.	MYDLA Valentino	09	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	<b>59.06</b>		
16.	GILLABEL Enno	09	Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub	<b>59.40</b>		
17.	ROEMEN Ray	09	Reddingbrigade Echt	<b>59.61</b>		
18.	RUETZ Fabian	11	DLRG Stadtkyll	<b>59.62</b>		
19.	VAN DER VOORT Flor	08	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw	<b>1:00.21</b>		
20.	MERTENS Simeon	11	Rctal	<b>1:00.49</b>		
21.	FRANKE Piet	11	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	<b>1:00.85</b>		
22.	HOELSCHER Leo	10	DLRG Rheda-Wiedenbrueck	<b>1:01.19</b>		
23.	KORRES Kian	10	DLRG Stadtkyll	<b>1:01.40</b>		
24.	BAERNREUTHER Johann	08	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach	<b>1:01.66</b>		
25.	TITZE Johannes	10	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>1:02.62</b>		
26.	SCHILDHAUER Timo	11	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	<b>1:02.76</b>		
27.	KOVACS Lorant	08	DLRG Hochneukirch	<b>1:03.55</b>		
28.	LANGGUTH Leon	11	Bezirk Kelsterbach	<b>1:03.66</b>		
29.	KAETHE Darin	11	DLRG Luckenwalde e V	<b>1:03.72</b>		
30.	HEIDRICH Luis	11	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov	<b>1:04.13</b>		
31.	KUHLMANN Mika	10	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>1:04.14</b>		
32.	CIUBOTARIU Alexandru	10	Rctal	<b>1:04.22</b>		
33.	BRODES Henry	08	DLRG Hochneukirch	<b>1:04.48</b>		
34.	CONSOLINI Noe	08	Swimming Team St-Hubert	<b>1:05.98</b>		
35.	SCHAEDLICH Paul	08	Team Saar	<b>1:06.04</b>		
36.	REMACLE Glenn	10	Swimming Team St-Hubert	<b>1:06.72</b>		
37.	VAN STRYDONCK Tomas	10	Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport	<b>1:07.59</b>		
38.	KRANENBURG Iain	10	RB Dordrecht	<b>1:08.63</b>		
39.	DEYLITZ Narvik	10	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankov	<b>1:08.71</b>		
40.	GROSSEROHDE Johannes	11	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov	<b>1:09.20</b>		
41.	STRIJBIS Thijmen	09	Goudse Reddings Brigade	<b>1:09.86</b>		
42.	VAN LEEUWEN Siem	09	Goudse Reddings Brigade	<b>1:10.01</b>		
43.	KEHR Johannes	09	DLRG Vallendar	<b>1:10.67</b>		



Event 16, Boys, 100m manikin carry with fins, Junioren

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
44.	DIETZ Max	09	Team Saar			<b>1:11.11</b>
45.	WAAGMEESTER Jefftha	10	RB Dordrecht			<b>1:13.27</b>
46.	DEKKERS Germen	10	Amersfoort Lifesaving & Oceanracin			<b>1:13.64</b>
47.	HUYSMANS Bernd	08	Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub			<b>1:14.46</b>
48.	PANTEN Justus	11	DLRG Vallendar			<b>1:15.20</b>
49.	LUKE BOEVERE de	10	Amersfoort Lifesaving & Oceanracin			<b>1:17.71</b>
50.	LOUWS Morrison	11	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen			<b>1:20.42</b>
51.	DITNER Malte	11	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow			<b>1:23.12</b>
52.	GOUDRIAAN Joris	11	RB Dordrecht			<b>1:24.23</b>
53.	KNOUPS Julian	11	RB Heytse			<b>1:24.42</b>
54.	VORNHOLZ Max	11	DLRG Beckum-Lippetal			<b>1:24.44</b>
55.	VERMEIJ Thijmen	10	Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade			<b>1:29.07</b>
56.	VAN DE WEG Tijn	09	RB Amsterdam			<b>1:29.93</b>
57.	BOSS Luca	09	RB 'De Breuly', Zevenaar			<b>1:32.40</b>

Senioren

1.	CROES Matisse	06	Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub			<b>48.31</b>
2.	MEERTEN Jack	97	Reddingbrigade Echt			<b>48.46</b>
3.	WOHLERS Paul	04	DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt			<b>48.52</b>
4.	VINZ Maximilian	05	DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt			<b>48.66</b>
5.	VAN GRIEKEN Rob	03	Goudse Reddings Brigade			<b>48.70</b>
6.	BOCKSTAELE Shean	01	Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw			<b>49.46</b>
7.	LANGER Noel	06	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov			<b>49.64</b>
8.	KNUTS Aiko	06	Lifesaving Club Leuven			<b>51.05</b>
9.	KUIPHOF Robin	03	RB Dordrecht			<b>51.33</b>
10.	HONOLD Steffen	99	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov			<b>52.37</b>
11.	THUMM Fabian	99	DLRG Bruehl			<b>52.45</b>
12.	ROEMEN Yves	06	Reddingbrigade Echt			<b>52.75</b>
13.	OPITZ Dorian	06	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow			<b>53.11</b>
14.	GERTS Tygo	07	Goudse Reddings Brigade			<b>53.87</b>
15.	LEINWEBER Florian	07	DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt			<b>54.34</b>
16.	PETIT Nathan	07	Swimming Team St-Hubert			<b>54.64</b>
17.	VAN DER BEEK Jason	04	Reddingbrigade Echt			<b>55.14</b>
18.	GROSS Paul	01	DLRG Hochneukirch			<b>55.22</b>
19.	VAN DAM Timo	06	Goudse Reddings Brigade			<b>55.82</b>
20.	JANSSEN Nathan	04	RB Dordrecht			<b>56.27</b>
21.	VAN STRYDONCK Maarten	06	Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport			<b>56.72</b>
22.	RUDORF Fabian	05	DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e			<b>56.79</b>
23.	DE SMEDT Lander	06	Rctal			<b>57.51</b>
24.	HOBUS Iwan	01	RB Heytse			<b>57.55</b>
25.	MEERTEN John	97	Reddingbrigade Echt			<b>57.65</b>
26.	HOBBEL Kevin	97	Reddingbrigade Echt			<b>57.66</b>
27.	LANGGUTH Lukas	07	Bezirk Kelsterbach			<b>57.74</b>
28.	RUF Christian	04	DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse e			<b>57.79</b>
29.	WINTER Bendix	06	DLRG LV Berlin eV. Berzirk Pankov			<b>58.32</b>
30.	VAN DE BAAN Koen	00	Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade			<b>59.36</b>
31.	VAN LEEUWEN Tygo	07	Goudse Reddings Brigade			<b>1:00.02</b>
32.	DE CUYPER Gust	07	Rctal			<b>1:01.46</b>
33.	WEEKERS Yord	02	Reddingbrigade Echt			<b>1:01.86</b>
34.	TARIN Noel	05	DLRG Neustadt an der Weinstrasse			<b>1:03.34</b>
35.	BOOMERS Timo	06	Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade			<b>1:04.50</b>
36.	VAN DE HEIJDEN Menno	97	RB Amsterdam			<b>1:05.23</b>
37.	HOUTVAST Stan	05	Reddingbrigade Echt			<b>1:06.28</b>
38.	VAN DIJK Douwe	00	NLD defensie team			<b>1:06.36</b>
39.	KLOTZ Florian	06	DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach			<b>1:09.94</b>
40.	BAKHUYZEN Boaz	05	Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade			<b>1:11.55</b>
41.	HARKES Nick	05	Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade			<b>1:14.17</b>
42.	REMACLE Quentin	05	Swimming Team St-Hubert			<b>1:14.69</b>
43.	VAN LEEUWEN Niels	06	RB Dordrecht			<b>1:15.52</b>
44.	HARKES Dave	07	Waddinxveense Reddingsbrigade			<b>1:24.52</b>